VS liga, Sprint dvojic (nedéle)

06.03.2022 Jablonec na Nisou (BFizky)

1. asek Zeny

start ~ 13:02:21 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 13

kategorie
Zeny 30
Zeny 21
Zeny 23
Zeny 25
Zeny 26
Zeny 28
Zeny 22
Zeny 29
Zeny 24
Zeny 31
Zeny 33
Zeny 27
Zeny 32
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
GIRETHOVA KATERINA
HEMPLOVA JINDRISKA
HNATKOVA TEREZA
KALINOVA MARKETA
LACIGOVA MARIE
MALKOVSKA SIMONA
SCHLECHTEROVA LENKA
SMOLIKOVA LUCIE
SVOBODOVA AGATA
SIMKOVA SANDRA
SINDELAROVA TEREZA
STEMBERKOVA LUCIE
VOJTOVA KLARA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

CZU PRAHA - ROLNICI
TU LIBEREC
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
HUMANITA

T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

VSK HUMANITA
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY
CvuT

T) €ZU PRAHA ROLNICI
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI

startovni listina

rocnik
2001
2000
1992
1982
2000
1977
1984
1995
2002
2000
2007
1981
2007
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